_	_		_				1	cdd 's	tevrasu	7	
¥ 1	•	ORD	ER FOR SU	IPPLIES OR SERV	ICES				PAGE	OF PAGES	
IMPORTANT	ŕ*	ges and papers with co	ntract and/or o	rder numbers.					1	19	
1 DATE OF OF		TRACT NO. (If any)			O NAME	05.00		6. SHIP TO	:		
01/20/20						OF CC	ONSIGNEE				
3. ORDER NO		4	REQUISITION/	REFERENCE NO.	CONSU	IMER	PRODUCT SA	FETY COMMI	SSION		
CONSUMER DIV OF F	PROCUREMEN ST WEST HW	SAFETY COMMIS T SERVICES	SICN			F H EAS	AZARD & INJU T WEST HIGH		SYS		
	THESDA MD 20814				c. CITY BETHE	SDA	2	d. STATE MD	e. ZIP CODE 20814		
7 TO CATHY BANNISTER NURSE MGR					f. SHIP VI	IA			-		
a. NAME OF CON		REGIONAL MED	CTR								
b. COMPANY N					X a. PÚ			TYPE OF ORDER			
c. STREET ADD									DELIVER	b. DELIVERY	
	10TH STR	EET							Except for billing instructions on the reverse, this delivery order is		
									subject to instruc	tions contained on	
							he following on the term		this side only of this form and is issued subject to the terms and conditions of the above-numbered contract.		
					and conditions specified on both sides of this order and on the attached sheet, if						
ANNISTON				36202-6263	any, inclu	ding de	elivery as indicated				
9. ACCOUNTIN	G AND APPROPRI	IATION DATA		130202 0203	10. REQU	ISITIC	NING OFFICE			<u>_</u>	
See Sche					CONSU	MER	PRODUCT SAI				
11 BUSINESS		(Check appropriate box(X) b. OTHER THAN		C. DISADVANTAGE	D [-] g. Sl	ERVICE-	12. F.O.B. POIN			
	IEN-OWNED	e. HUBZone		1. EMERGING SMAL			ISABLED ETERAN-	Destinat	1011		
				BUSINESS			WNED				
	<u> </u>	LACE OF		14. GOVERNMENT B/L N	0.		15. DELIVER TO F.O. ON OR BEFORE (L		16. DISCOU	NT TERMS	
a INSPECTION Destinat		b. ACCEPTANCE Destination	n (Multiple		l l	Net 30	
				17. SCHEDULE (Se	e reverse for	Rejec	ctions)				
					QUANTITY				THIT	QUANTITY	
ITEM NO (a)		SUPPLIES OR (b)	SERVICES		(c)	(d)	PRICE (e)	1	OUNT (f)	ACCEPTED (g)	
		er: 6A80201 ID#: 6A80201 FRACT: 10/01/	6	09/30/10							
		ount of \$2,09		ntally funded the period							
	18 SHIPPING PC			19. GROSS SHIPPING	WEIGHT		20 INVOICE NO.			17(h) TOTAL (Cont.	
	21. MAIL INVOICE TO:									pages)	
	a. NAME	CONSU		UCT SAFETY CO	MMISSIC	N		\$2,0	93.00	▲	
SEE BILLING INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE	b. STREET ADDRESS DIVISION OF FINANCIAL SERVI (or P.O Box) 4330 EAST WEST HWY ROOM 522				CES				17(i) GRANI TOTAL		
	C CITY BETHESDA					TE D	e ZIP CODE \$2,093.00 20814				
22. UNITED			<u> </u>				_				
	STATES OF A BY (Signature)	× Ko	nis (.	3. Kees	Jer		23 NAME (Typed) Doris B. TITLE: CONTRACTI		FICER		
	R LOCAL REPRODU								OPTIONAL F	ORM 347 (Rev 4/2006)	
PREVIOUS EDITI	ION NOT USABLE			/					Prescribed by C	SAVFAR 48 CFR 53 213(e)	

ORDER FOR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES SCHEDULE - CONTINUATION

٠

IMPORTANT: Mark all packages and papers with contract and/or order numbers.

• *

PAGE NO

2

01/20/2	010 CPSC-N-10-0088					
ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES				AMOUNT	
(a)	(b) October 1, 2009 through March 31, 2010. Additional funding will be provided, by modification, when funds become available. Admin Office: CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES 4330 EAST WEST HWY ROOM 517 BETHESDA MD 20814	(3)		(8)	(1)	(9)
0001	ESTIMATED QUANTITY ACCESS ONLY TO NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS, SPECIAL SURVEY REPORTS AND SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL STUDY REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT OF WORK.	2300	EA	0.91	2,093.00	
	MINIMUM QTY: 1,150 MAXIMUM QTY: 5,750					
	Accounting Info: 10-PS-EXFM-4310-11179-252E Funded: \$2,093.00 Period of Performance: 10/01/2009 to 09/30/2010					
0002	OPTION PERIOD: 10/01/10 THRU 09/30/11 ESTIMATED QUANTITY ACCESS ONLY TO NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS, SPECIAL SURVEY REPORTS AND SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL STUDY REPORTS.	4600	EA	0.91	0.00	
	MINIMUM QTY: 1,150 MAXIMUM QTY: 5,750 Amount: \$4,186.00(Option Line Item) 10/01/2010					
	Accounting Info: 11-PS-EXFM-4310-11179-252E Funded: \$0.00 \$4,186.00 (Subject to Availability of Funds) Continued					
AUTHORIZED F	TOTAL CARRIED FORWARD TO 1ST PAGE (ITEM 17(H))	\geq			\$2,093.00	

ORDER FOR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES SCHEDULE - CONTINUATION

PAGE NO

3

E OF ORD		ORDE	ORDER NO.				
20/20	10 CPSC-N-10-0088						
M NO	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	QUANTIT ACCEPTE	
(a)	(b)	(c)	(d)	(e)	(f)	(g)	
	\$0.00 (Subject to Availability of						
	Funds)	1	ļ			J	
	Period of Performance: 10/01/2010 to 09/30/2011		ĺ				
}	09/ 90/ 2011						
	The total amount of award: \$6,279.00. The					ſ	
	obligation for this award is shown in box		ĺ				
}	17(i).						
			'				
[1			1		
		1					
					ļ		
						1	
ł							
		1					
[
ľ							
						{	
						1	
						1	
						1	
					1	1	

٠

·• -